
 
 

Name of product:   

LinkSide singlemode fiber optic cable access FTTH 
OS2 2J LSOH internal B2ca  

 

Part number:  

490344 

 

Features:   

• LSOH sheath – nonflammable 
• Euroclass B2ca 
• 2 singlemode fibres 9/125 

 

Product description:  

Lightweight robust 2-fibre optic cable singlemode 
fibre optic cable is ideal for the installation of 
residential structured cabling installations. The 
cable is routed in residential wardrobe access 
installations residential cabinets, enabling Internet 
access. 

 

 

 

 

 

Feature Values 
Outer sheath LS0H – nonflammable 
Euroclass B2ca-s1a, d0, a1 
Temperature range During instalation: from -20 to +60 °C; During operation: from -30 to 

+70°C 
Fibre attenuation 1310nm < 0.36 dB/km 
Fibre attenuation 1550nm < 0.22 dB/km 
Fibre number and type 2 singlemode fibres 9/125 (type G.657A1) 

 


